CAJUN FAVORITES

HOT BOX ITEMS

Regular Large
C’est Bon plate (Blackened shrimp & Catfish w/lambalaya  915.99 Pork Boudin Link
& White Wine Garlic Sauce) Regular, Pepper jack or
Cajun Fav Trio (Pick 3 favs w/rice, Dirty Rice, $2.99) $19.99 Jalapeno/cream cheese Boudin Ball
Chicken and Sausage Gumbo $9.99 $13.99  Shrimp Boudin Ball or Jal & Mozz
Seafood Gumbo $12.99 $21.99  Shrimp Ball
Crawfish Etouffee $13.99 $23.99  Boudin, Jalapeno Cream Ch, or
Red Beans and Rice $8.99 $12.99  pepper Jack Rollup
Jambalaya $8.99 $12.99  Meat Pie
Cajun Rice (Dirty Rice) $4.50 $5.99  Crawfish Pie
Shrimp or Fish Tacos $11.99
(Blackened/Fried, 3 per order) $11.99 S AL AD S
ST ARTERS (Ranch, Remoulade, 1000 Island, Honey
Mustard)
Gator Bites $9.99 Shrimp Remoulade
Fried Pickles $7.99 Cajun Grilled Shrimp or Chicken
Char Grilled Oysters (1/2 or Doz) $13.99  $23.99 Country Fried Chicken
PO’ BOYS Side Salad
(Fries & Drink, add $3.99) 8” 12’ DR]NKS
Roast Beef -
Shrimp or Catfish ziggg :ﬁ,gg Bottled Soda
) ) Tea or Lemonade
Oyster $16.99  $20.99
Alligator $14.99  $18.99
BOILED SEAFOOD THE
(Served with Potatoes and Corn)
Blue Crab (when Available) Market A
1lb Boiled Shrimp Plate $17.99
Snow Crab Plate (2 Clusters) Market o= /
ALL AMERICAN ‘ 1.4\ %
(Served w/Side)
1/31lb Cheeseburger $11.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $11.99
$11.99

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

$4.99
$2.99

$5.00
$3.25

$3.50
$4.50

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$3.99

$2.50
$1.50

FRIED/BLACKENED
SEAFOOD

(Served with Hushpuppies and a side)
Shrimp or Catfish Platter

Fried Oyster Platter

Seafood Platter (Catfish, Shrimp, Oysters)
Thin Crispy Catfish Platter

Thin Crispy Catfish w/Shrimp

KIDS MENU

Chicken Tender, Corndog, Fried Shrimp or Catfish
w/Fries

A LA CARTE ITEMS

1/21b Large Shrimp

1lb Large Shrimp

1 Snow Crab Cluster

Smoked Sausage Link

Shrimp Taco (Blackened or Fried
Fish Taco (Blackened or Fried)
Catfish Filet (Blackened or Fried)

DESSERTS

Bread Pudding
Beignets (3 per order)
Blackberry Cobbler

SIDES

French Fries, Potato Salad, Fried or Boiled
Okra, Coleslaw or Hush Puppies

Regular
$13.99
$18.99
$19.99
$16.99
$19.99

$6.99

$10.99
$16.99
Market
$4.99
$4.49
$4.49
$6.99

Regular
$4.99

$4.99
$4.99

Regular
$4.49

Large

$20.99
$30.99
$31.99
$19.99
$31.99

Large
$7.99

Large
$5.49



