CAJUN FAVORITES	Regular	<u>Large</u>	HOT BOX ITEMS		FRIED/BLACKENED		
C'est Bon plate (Blackened shrimp & Catfish w/Jambalayo			Pork Boudin Link Regular, Pepper jack or	\$4.99 \$2.99	SEAFOOD (Served with Hushpuppies and a side)	Regular	Largo
Cajun Fav Trio (Pick 3 favs w/rice, Dirty Rice, \$2.99) Chicken and Sausage Gumbo	\$9.99	\$13.99	Jalapeno/cream cheese Boudin Ball Shrimp Boudin Ball or Jal & Mozz	\$5.00	Shrimp or Catfish Platter	\$13.99	<u>Large</u> \$20.99
Seafood Gumbo	\$12.99	\$21.99	Shrimp Ball	75.00	Fried Oyster Platter	\$18.99	\$30.99
Crawfish Etouffee	\$13.99	\$23.99	Boudin, Jalapeno Cream Ch, or	\$3.25	Seafood Platter (Catfish, Shrimp, Oysters)	\$19.99	\$31.99
Red Beans and Rice	\$8.99	\$12.99	Pepper Jack Rollup		Thin Crispy Catfish Platter Thin Crispy Catfish w/Shrimp	\$16.99	\$19.99
Jambalaya	\$8.99	\$12.99	Meat Pie	\$3.50	Tilli Crispy Catristi W/Sillilip	\$19.99	\$31.99
Cajun Rice (Dirty Rice)	\$4.50	\$5.99	Crawfish Pie	\$4.50			
Shrimp or Fish Tacos (Blackened/Fried, 3 per order)	\$11.99 \$11.99		CALADO				
(Бійскепей/гней, 3 рег отает)	Ş11.33		<u>Salads</u>		KIDS MENU		
STARTERS			(Ranch, Remoulade, 1000 Island, Honey		Chicken Tender, Corndog, Fried Shrimp or Catfish	\$6.99	
Gator Bites	\$9.99		Mustard) Shrimp Remoulade	\$11.99	w/Fries	•	
Fried Pickles	\$9.99 \$7.99		Cajun Grilled Shrimp or Chicken	\$11.99			
Char Grilled Oysters (1/2 or Doz)	\$13.99	\$23.99	Country Fried Chicken	\$11.99	<u>A LA CARTE ITEMS</u>		
	,	,	Side Salad	\$3.99	1/2lb Large Shrimp	\$10.99	
<u>Po' boys</u>					1lb Large Shrimp	\$16.99	
(Fries & Drink, add \$3.99)	<u>8"</u>	<u>12'</u>	DRINKS		1 Snow Crab Cluster	Market	
Roast Beef	\$10.99	\$13.99	Bottled Soda	\$2.50	Smoked Sausage Link	\$4.99	
Shrimp or Catfish	\$11.99	\$14.99	Tea or Lemonade	\$1.50	Shrimp Taco (Blackened or Fried	\$4.49	
Oyster	\$16.99	\$20.99			Fish Taco (Blackened or Fried) Catfish Filet (Blackened or Fried)	\$4.49 \$6.99	
Alligator	\$14.99	\$18.99			Cathsh Filet (blackeried of Fried)	30.33	
BOILED SEAFOOD			THE_		DESSERTS	5 1	
(Served with Potatoes and Corn)					Bread Pudding	Regular \$4.00	<u>Large</u>
Blue Crab (when Available)	Market				Beignets (3 per order)	\$4.99 \$4.99	\$7.99
1lb Boiled Shrimp Plate	\$17.99				Blackberry Cobbler	\$4.99	
Snow Crab Plate (2 Clusters)	Market				·	φ 1.33	
ALL AMERICAN			MARKE		<u>SIDES</u>	Regular	<u>Large</u>
(Served w/Side)			TAMME		French Fries, Potato Salad, Fried or Boiled	\$4.49	\$5.49
1/3lb Cheeseburger	\$11.99				Okra, Coleslaw or Hush Puppies		
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$11.99			i fina			
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$11.99						

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich